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N
E-Counselling Services
ocess

Simplifying The Admission Pr

I8 Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

lITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year
2025-26

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Government Funded T
echnical Institutions

Institute Name Assam University, Silch
ar
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL,
SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats
represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Assam Agricultural Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 39074 66923
University, Engineering (4
Silchar Years, Bachelor of

Technology)
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Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Agricultural
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

68243

1032

10119

21209

24871

11151

4612

94565

129629
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68243

1032

10958

23389

24871

12119

4635

141227

129629
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Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Agricultural
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

22205

52108

70635

16550

14181

6233

32251

44196

1027

14/06/25, 1:14 PM

23746

69612

70635

21582

14181

6618

45009

44196

1027
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Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

6995

14713

16458

7276

3846

51515

58413

3099

12264
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7753

17023

16458

8992

3944

84087

58413

3099

14070
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Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

38787

65659

11350

11992

4594

29871

57126

2475

7841
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46885

65659

13347

11992

4841

50710

57126

2475

8126
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Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

15405

17591

8086

3645

79517

89120

3211

14/06/25, 1:14 PM

17790

17591

9425

3962

92405

89120

3211
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Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Assam
University,
Silchar

Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

16299

47586

70503

13154

13772

5440
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17225

54835

70503

14268

13772

5877
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