

→ Home

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025



→ CSC Login

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

Round No

Institute Type
Government Funded T echnical Institutions

Institute Name
Assam University, Silch ar

Academic Program
ALL
Seat Type / Category
ALL
Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

		J .		Rank	Rank
eering (4 Bachelor of	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39074	66923

Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68243	68243
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1032	1032
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10119	10958
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	21209	23389
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24871	24871
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	11151	12119
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4612	4635
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	94565	141227
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	129629	129629

Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	22205	23746
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	52108	69612
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	70635	70635
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	16550	21582
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14181	14181
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6233	6618
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32251	45009
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44196	44196
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1027	1027

Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6995	7753
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14713	17023
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16458	16458
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7276	8992
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3846	3944
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	51515	84087
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58413	58413
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3099	3099
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12264	14070

Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	38787	46885
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65659	65659
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	11350	13347
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11992	11992
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4594	4841
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29871	50710
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57126	57126
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2475	2475
Assam University,	Electronics and Communication	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7841	8126

Silchar	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15405	17790
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17591	17591
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8086	9425
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3645	3962
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	79517	92405
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	89120	89120
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3211	3211

	Technology)					
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16299	17225
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	47586	54835
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	70503	70503
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13154	14268
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13772	13772
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5440	5877

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







